
 

HBW Stage 3 Cohort Schedule:  January 25 - March 26, 2021* 
 

January 2021 

 

February 2021 

 

March 2021 

Cohorts:  B=Blue;   R=Red;   Y=Yellow;   G=Green;   O=Orange;   P=Purple;   W=White 

Unless special considerations arise as determined by the HBW principals, in-person scheduled cohort dates will 
not be changed due to unscheduled school closures.  In-person days will be tracked and adjustments will be 

made as needed in April, May and June. 

Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday 

25 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

26 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day B 

27 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day C 

28 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day D 

29 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday 

1 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day B 

2 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day C 

3 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day D 

4 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day A 

5 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day B 

8 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day C 

9 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day D 

10 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

11 
School Closed 

12 
School Closed 

15 
School Closed 

16 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day B 

17 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day C 

18 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day D 

19 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

22 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day B 

23 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day C 

24 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day D 

25 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day A 

26 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day B 

Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday 

1 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day C 

2 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day D 

3 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

4 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day B 

5 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day C 

8 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day D 

9 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

10 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day B 

11 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day C 

12 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day D 

15 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day A 

16 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day B 

17 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day C 

18 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day D 

19 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

22 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day B 

23 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day C 

24 
Blue Day 

B, G, P, W Cohorts 
Day D 

25 
Red Day 

R, O, P, W Cohorts 
Day A 

26 
Yellow Day 

Y, G, O, W Cohorts 
Day B 



 

 
 

In-Person Cohort Learning Days: January 25 - March 26  

 

 

           BLUE                     RED     YELLOW 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon., January 25, 2021 Tues., January 26, 2021 Wed., January 27, 2021 

Thurs., January 28, 2021 Fri., January 29, 2021 Mon., February 1, 2021 

Tues., February 2, 2021 Wed., February 3, 2021 Thurs., February 4, 2021 

Fri., February 5, 2021 Mon., February 8, 2021 Tues., February 9, 2021 

Wed., February 10, 2021 Tues., February 16, 

2021 

Wed., February 17, 2021 

Thurs., February 18, 2021 Fri., February 19, 2021 Mon., February 22, 2021 

Tues., February 23, 2021 Wed., February 24, 2021 Thurs., February 25, 

2021 

Fri., February 26, 2021 Mon., March 1, 2021 Tues., March 2, 2021 

Wed., March 3, 2021 Thurs., March 4, 2021 Fri., March 5, 2021 

Mon., March 8, 2021 Tues., March 9, 2021 Wed., March 10, 2021 

Thurs., March 11, 2021 Fri., March 12, 2021 Mon., March 15, 2021 

Tues., March 16, 2021 Wed., March 17, 2021 Thurs., March 18, 2021 

Fri., March 19, 2021 Mon., March 22, 2021 Tues., March 23, 2021 

Wed., March 24, 2021 Thurs., March 25, 2021 Fri., March 26, 2021 



 

 

 

 

 

In-Person Cohort Learning Days: January 25 - March 26  

 

 

GREEN - The Green Group Comes on YELLOW AND BLUE DAYS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon., January 25, 2021 Wed., January 27, 2021 

Thurs., January 28, 2021 Mon., February 1, 2021 

Tues., February 2, 2021 Thurs., February 4, 2021 

Fri., February 5, 2021 Tues., February 9, 2021 

Wed., February 10, 2021 Wed., February 17, 2021 

Thurs., February 18, 2021 Mon., February 22, 2021 

Tues., February 23, 2021 Thurs., February 25, 2021 

Fri., February 26, 2021 Tues., March 2, 2021 

Wed., March 3, 2021 Fri., March 5, 2021 

Mon., March 8, 2021 Wed., March 10, 2021 

Thurs., March 11, 2021 Mon., March 15, 2021 

Tues., March 16, 2021 Thurs., March 18, 2021 

Fri., March 19, 2021 Tues., March 23, 2021 

Wed., March 24, 2021 Fri., March 26, 2021 



 

 

 

 

 

In-Person Cohort Learning Days: January 25 - March 26  

 

 

ORANGE - The Orange Group Comes on RED and YELLOW DAYS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tues., January 26, 2021 Wed., January 27, 2021 

Fri., January 29, 2021 Mon., February 1, 2021 

Wed., February 3, 2021 Thurs., February 4, 2021 

Mon., February 8, 2021 Tues., February 9, 2021 

Tues., February 16, 2021 Wed., February 17, 2021 

Fri., February 19, 2021 Mon., February 22, 2021 

Wed., February 24, 2021 Thurs., February 25, 2021 

Mon., March 1, 2021 Tues., March 2, 2021 

Thurs., March 4, 2021 Fri., March 5, 2021 

Tues., March 9, 2021 Wed., March 10, 2021 

Fri., March 12, 2021 Mon., March 15, 2021 

Wed., March 17, 2021 Thurs., March 18, 2021 

Mon., March 22, 2021 Tues., March 23, 2021 

Thurs., March 25, 2021 Fri., March 26, 2021 



 

 

 

 

In-Person Cohort Learning Days: January 25 - March 26  

 

 

PURPLE - The Purple Group Comes on BLUE AND RED DAYS 

 

 

 

 
 

THE WHITE GROUP COMES EVERY DAY 
 

Mon., January 25, 2021 Tues., January 26, 2021 

Thurs., January 28, 2021 Fri., January 29, 2021 

Tues., February 2, 2021 Wed., February 3, 2021 

Fri., February 5, 2021 Mon., February 8, 2021 

Wed., February 10, 2021 Tues., February 16, 2021 

Thurs., February 18, 2021 Fri., February 19, 2021 

Tues., February 23, 2021 Wed., February 24, 2021 

Fri., February 26, 2021 Mon., March 1, 2021 

Wed., March 3, 2021 Thurs., March 4, 2021 

Mon., March 8, 2021 Tues., March 9, 2021 

Thurs., March 11, 2021 Fri., March 12, 2021 

Tues., March 16, 2021 Wed., March 17, 2021 

Fri., March 19, 2021 Mon., March 22, 2021 

Wed., March 24, 2021 Thurs., March 25, 2021 


